10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Meet Me in the Morning (Take 1, Remak...

Under The X In Texas (Featuring Ray Ben...

Strawberries

Harriet

I'm Alright

Rust Right Through

Andalusia

Straw Hat

Anika

After You've Gone (Demo) [Bonus Track]
Your Father's Frown (Demo) [Bonus Track]
Rock Island Line (Demo) [Bonus Track]
Last One to Know

Angel Eyes

Muskrat Candlelight

Red Headed Stranger

Plain To See Plainsman

Death Came A-Knockin' (Travlin' Shoes)
I Used To Write In Notebooks

The Human Condition

Wheels

Born To Lose

The Claw

Somebody Could Be Me

Living In The Past

Flagship

Blue

Red River Shore

A Good Dog Is Lost

The Moon Is A Harsh Mistress

Fancy Dancer

Time
2:45
4:17
3:03
4:00
3:09
4:41
3:33
4:04
3:30
3:20
3:54
2:57
2:33
3:00
3:12
3:24
4:02
3:50
3:19
311
4:.01
3:49
2:44
2:03
3:37
311
3:50
3:09
9:37
311
3:54

4:50

May 4 2019 Random Routes

46 songs, 2.7 hours, 831.1 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se...

Celebrating With Friends
Strawberries

Honest

Honest

Honest

Tex

Tex

Tex

Uncle Walt's Band

Uncle Walt's Band

Uncle Walt's Band

The Warren Hood Band
Willis Alan Ramsey

Willis Alan Ramsey

Red Headed Stranger (75)
Songs Of The Plains
Runaway Soul

The Messenger

The Messenger

The Messenger

Country: The American Tradition
The Essential Jerry Reed
Ride out the Storm

Love Is Real

Something More Than Free
Tomorrow The Green Grass

Depending On The Distance

A Good Dog Is Lost: A Collection of Ron...

Ten Easy Pieces

To Tulsa & Back
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Bob Dylan

Johnny Gimble
Janet Drew
Ordinary Elephant
Ordinary Elephant
Ordinary Elephant
Terry Klein

Terry Klein

Terry Klein

Uncle Walt's Band
Uncle Walt's Band
Uncle Walt's Band
The Warren Hood Band
Willis Alan Ramsey
Willis Alan Ramsey
Willie Nelson
Colter Wall

Ruthie Foster
Rhett Miller

Rhett Miller

Rhett Miller

Ted Daffan's Texans
Jerry Reed

Kaz Murphy

Jamie Kindleyside
Jason Isbell

The Jayhawks
Jimmy LaFave

Ken Tizzard And The Variety Show Players
Jimmy Webb

JJ Cale
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
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Name

Rocky Mountain High
Carey

Suzanne

Ruby (Don't Take Your Love To Town)
Fly By Night

Highway Patrol

My Babe

02 By Lake Kavano

03 Medicine Song
Blueberry Forest

Hard Travelin'

When I Stop Dreaming
Drovers' Road

Wobbles

Time
4:46
3:03
4:26
3:01
2:43
2:39
3:13
3:07
2:43
2:27
2:44
3:07
5:05

331

Album

The Essential John Denver [Disc 1]

Blue

Colors Of The Day: The Best Of Judy Coll...

The 1st Edition 1969

The Last of the True Believers
Guit With It

Talk Is Cheap [Deluxe Edition]
The Comets Swish Their Tails
The Comets Swish Their Tails
The Comets Swish Their Tails
Blindfaller

Cass County (Deluxe Edition)
Down The Road Wherever

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

John Denver

Joni Mitchell

Judy Collins

Kenny Rogers & The First Edition
Nanci Griffith

Junior Brown

Keith Richards

Kim Simpson

Kim Simpson

Kim Simpson

Mandolin Orange

Don Henley & Dolly Parton
Mark Knopfler

Benmont Tench



