May 4 2019 Random Routes 46 songs, 2.7 hours, 831.1 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Meet Me in the Morning (Take 1, Remak	4:17	More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se	Bob Dylan
3	Under The X In Texas (Featuring Ray Ben	3:03	Celebrating With Friends	Johnny Gimble
4	Strawberries	4:00	Strawberries	Janet Drew
5	Harriet	3:09	Honest	Ordinary Elephant
6	I'm Alright	4:41	Honest	Ordinary Elephant
7	Rust Right Through	3:33	Honest	Ordinary Elephant
8	Andalusia	4:04	Tex	Terry Klein
9	Straw Hat	3:30	Tex	Terry Klein
10	Anika	3:20	Tex	Terry Klein
11	After You've Gone (Demo) [Bonus Track]	3:54	Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
12	Your Father's Frown (Demo) [Bonus Track]	2:57	Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
13	Rock Island Line (Demo) [Bonus Track]	2:33	Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
14	Last One to Know	3:00	The Warren Hood Band	The Warren Hood Band
15	Angel Eyes	3:12	Willis Alan Ramsey	Willis Alan Ramsey
16	Muskrat Candlelight	3:24	Willis Alan Ramsey	Willis Alan Ramsey
17	Red Headed Stranger	4:02	Red Headed Stranger (75)	Willie Nelson
18	Plain To See Plainsman	3:50	Songs Of The Plains	Colter Wall
19	Death Came A-Knockin' (Travlin' Shoes)	3:19	Runaway Soul	Ruthie Foster
20	I Used To Write In Notebooks	3:11	The Messenger	Rhett Miller
21	The Human Condition	4:01	The Messenger	Rhett Miller
22	Wheels	3:49	The Messenger	Rhett Miller
23	Born To Lose	2:44	Country: The American Tradition	Ted Daffan's Texans
24	The Claw	2:03	The Essential Jerry Reed	Jerry Reed
25	Somebody Could Be Me	3:37	Ride out the Storm	Kaz Murphy
26	Living In The Past	3:11	Love Is Real	Jamie Kindleyside
27	Flagship	3:50	Something More Than Free	Jason Isbell
28	Blue	3:09	Tomorrow The Green Grass	The Jayhawks
29	Red River Shore	9:37	Depending On The Distance	Jimmy LaFave
30	A Good Dog Is Lost	3:11	A Good Dog Is Lost: A Collection of Ron	Ken Tizzard And The Variety Show Players
31	The Moon Is A Harsh Mistress	3:54	Ten Easy Pieces	Jimmy Webb
32	Fancy Dancer	4:50	To Tulsa & Back	JJ Cale

May 4 2019 Random Routes

Name	Time Al	lbum	Artist
33 Rocky Mountain High	4:46 Th	ne Essential John Denver [Disc 1]	John Denver
34 Carey	3:03 Blu	ue	Joni Mitchell
35 Suzanne	4:26 Cc	olors Of The Day: The Best Of Judy Coll	Judy Collins
36 Ruby (Don't Take Your Love To Town)	3:01 Th	ne 1st Edition 1969	Kenny Rogers & The First Edition
37 Fly By Night	2:43 Th	ne Last of the True Believers	Nanci Griffith
38 Highway Patrol	2:39 Gu	uit With It	Junior Brown
39 My Babe	3:13 Ta	alk Is Cheap [Deluxe Edition]	Keith Richards
40 02 By Lake Kavano	3:07 Th	ne Comets Swish Their Tails	Kim Simpson
41 03 Medicine Song	2:43 Th	ne Comets Swish Their Tails	Kim Simpson
42 Blueberry Forest	2:27 Th	ne Comets Swish Their Tails	Kim Simpson
43 Hard Travelin'	2:44 Bli	indfaller	Mandolin Orange
44 When I Stop Dreaming	3:07 Ca	ass County (Deluxe Edition)	Don Henley & Dolly Parton
45 Drovers' Road	5:05 Dc	own The Road Wherever	Mark Knopfler
46 Wobbles	3:31 Yo	ou Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench